PO Box 9550 | 1315 HWY 89 S, Ste. 201
Jackson, WY 83002
PH: 307.733.5150

JORGENSEN

TOo:  Mayor Green September 30, 2025
Town of Alpine

RE: Snake River MEP Invoice-006
Pretreatment Plant Process Piping Systems
JA Project No. 23001

Mayor Green,

Attached is Snake River MEP’s Wastewater Pretreatment Plant time and material Invoice-006 for
review and payment. This Invoice-006 of $33,296.32 includes; $2,949.56 in materials, $26,274.25 in
labor and $4,072.51.58 in overhead and profit.

Please contact me with any questions or concerns you may have regarding this invoice or any other

items concerning this project.

Respectfully,

A

Kevin Meagher
Owner’s Representative

Enclosures:
Snake River MEP Invoice-006
Conditional Lien Release

Jackson, WY | Pinedale, WY | Kemmerer, WY | Alpine, WY


K Meagher
Pen
,

K Meagher
Pen
y

K Meagher
Pen
-

K Meagher
Pen
n


V1 E P 44

COMPLETE

Mechanical e Electrical e« Plumbing

T&M Billing # 006

Attention: Kevin Meagher From: Casey Rammell
Company: Jorgensen Pages: 1
Regarding: Alpine WWTP Date: 9/23/2025

Subject: Alpine WWTP T&M Billing #006 9/2-9/12

MATERIAL
Line Item QTy Rate TOTAL
Material 1 2,949.56 $2,949.56
Total Material Change: $2,949.56
LABOR
Labor: Service Tech 0 175 $0.00
Labor: Control Tech 67.75 155 $10,501.25
Labor: Mech/Elec/Plb. Journeyman 93.5 130 $12,155.00
Labor: Mech/Elec/Plb. Apprentice 16 105 $1,680.00
Ark Security Door Locks 1 1938 $1,938.00
Subtotal Labor: $26,274.25
Subtotal: $26,274.25
Overhead 5% $1,313.71
Subtotal: $27,587.96
Profit 10% $2,758.80
Total Labor Change: $30,346.76
Total Amount(Material + Labor): $33,296.32
Total Debit - Credit $33,296.32

All prices valid for 30 days, time extensions are requested on all change orders. We appreciate the opportunity to

work with you. Please let us know if there are any questions or comments.

Regards,

Casey Rammell
President

1665 A High School Road*PO Box 15570*Jackson, WY 83002*307-739-9150*307-200-0559*casey@srmep.com




Snake River Supply, LLC

Project: Alpine WWTP 9/23/2025

Invoice: AWWTP MAT # 006 9/2-9/12

Line Iltem Description Qrty Amount
1 SPLITCORE AC SENSOR 120V .5-150A 2 $293.98
2 MILW SAWZALL BL 14T 9LG TORCH 5PK 1 $38.28
3 LENOX METALMAXDIAM 4-1/2 3 $94.80
4 ANVIL 261 2" BLK STL PIPE RISER CLAMP 2" 1 $27.05
5 NIPPLE BRASS 1/4 X 2 1 $4.36
6 PRE-WIRED RELAY,24VAC/DC,3PST-NO,20A 3 $609.11
7 TEE,FRPIPESZ11/2 IN 4 $128.47
8 ELBOW,FRPIPESZ11/2 IN 4 $173.48
9 CORDSET,16.4 FT.,GRAY,250VAC/300VDC 1 $42.33
10 ARL LPCG50 1/2 LOW PROFILE CO 25 $122.60
11 TYN T50R9C2 8" NATURAL TIE 100 $39.59
12 FDE RIBU1C PILOT RELAY 10A 8 $276.38
14 APP S-75 3/4 IN SNAP IN KO BL 2 $3.26
15 APP CG-100100 1 IN ALUM L-TC 3 $234.76
16 APP RB75-50 RDC BUSH STL 3/4T 1 $4.42
17 IDE 30-072 72B BLUE (100BX) 200 $51.34
18 APP APP270 3/4 STEEL CONBDY 10 $115.47
19 APP APP170 1/2 STEEL CONBDY 5 S47.43
21 1/4 X 4 ALUM FLAT X 12' 3 $547.85
22 SETMARK, 8LG, GR/WT, DOMESTIC COLD WATER 7 $49.80
23 SETMARK, 8LG, GN/WT, DOMESTIC HOT WATER 2 $14.23
24 EXT RING SQ 4X1-1/2IN 1/2IN KO 2 $16.28
25 PUSH THR ADPTR 1/4X1/8M" 1 $7.63
26 SEAL KNOCK OUT STL INDR 1/2" 1 $1.73
27 LAGSCR1/4 X 2-1/2 6 $4.93

SUBTOTAL

$2,949.56




Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 —

Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #50

@ FIELDWIRE

Name 9/2/2025
Status Submitted
Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)
Date 09-03-2025
Weather
Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind
03 Sep 06:00 AM (&) Clear 44°F 0.0" 70% 4 mph
03 Sep 12:00 PM {¢} Sunny 73°F 0.0" 28% 4 mph
03 Sep 04:00 PM 20- Sunny 82°F 0.0" 19% 6 mph
General Info
Any schedule delays? [J
Any weather impact? [J
Any accidents on site? [
Any injuries reported? [J
General notes
Constraints
Work Log
Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description
Employees
Mick Rammell 1 8.0 hrs. 8.0 hrs. 2100 Helped trace wires to land in rio
Electrical/Contro pull wire for gas detectors
Is
Garett Scott 1 9.25 hrs. 9.25 hrs. 2100 Pulled wire for gas detection
Electrical/Contro alarms. Terminated wiring in RIO
Is panel. Wired AT tank sensors.
Pick up materials from the office.
Jose Manuel 1 8.0 hrs. 8.0 hrs. 3100 Plumbing
Orduna
Total 25.25 hrs.
Daily Report (1) #50 pg. 1 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Equipment Log

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes

Material Delivery

Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost Notes

Activity Log

Activity Percent Complete Notes

Attachments

Signature

Signed by Garett Scott - Snake River MEP Complete /—} //
on September 03, 2025 02:00 PM from Garett Scott's device ' ,//7

Signed by Mick Rammell - Snake River MEP Complete
on September 03, 2025 02:30 PM from Mick Rammell's device

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP 5785'5' CW[//Z’&ZW[S'

on September 04, 2025 08:44 AM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Daily Report (1) #50 pg. 2 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 —
Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #51

@ FIELDWIRE

Name 9/3/2025
Status Submitted
Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)
Date 09-03-2025
Weather
Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind
03 Sep 06:00 AM (&) Clear 44°F 0.0" 70% 4 mph
03 Sep 12:00 PM {¢} Sunny 73°F 0.0" 28% 4 mph
03 Sep 04:00 PM 20- Sunny 82°F 0.0" 19% 6 mph
General Info
Any schedule delays? [J
Any weather impact? [J
Any accidents on site? [
Any injuries reported? [J
General notes
Constraints
Work Log
Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description
Employees
Mick Rammell 1 3.5 hrs. 3.5 hrs. 2100 Picked up parts in Jackson and
Electrical/Contro took to job tested out Tv
Is
Garett Scott 1 8.5 hrs. 8.5 hrs. 2100 Installed and wired RIBs for VF
Electrical/Contro and EF 3. Installed humidity and
Is temp sensor in the side of the
RIO panel. Filled MBR tank with
water. Made wiring schedule for
landing hvac controls in the RIO
panel once Adam has
programming done.
Jose Manuel 1 8.0 hrs. 8.0 hrs. 3100 Wet Side
Orduna Mechanical
Total 20.0 hrs.
Daily Report (1) #51 pg. 1 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Equipment Log

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes

Material Delivery

Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost

Activity Log

Notes

Activity Percent Complete Notes

Attachments

Signature

Signed by Mick Rammell - Snake River MEP Complete U
on September 03, 2025 02:33 PM from Mick Rammell's device /

Signed by Garett Scott - Snake River MEP Complete //:, /
on September 04, 2025 02:48 PM from Garett Scott's device /

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP j;eggcwl’//[ﬂmg

on September 04, 2025 02:57 PM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Daily Report (1) #51 pg. 2

Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 — @ FIELDWIRE

Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #52

Name 9/4/2025

Status Submitted

Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)

Date 09-05-2025

Weather

Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind
05 Sep 06:00 AM ¢ Clear 45°F 0.0" 74% 6 mph
05 Sep 12:00 PM 0 Sunny 65°F 0.0" 41% 3 mph
05 Sep 04:00 PM :0-  Sunny 76°F 0.0" 22% 7 mph

General Info

Any schedule delays? [J
Any weather impact? [J
Any accidents on site? [
Any injuries reported? [J
General notes

Constraints

Work Log
Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description
Employees
Mick Rammell 1 5.0 hrs. 5.0 hrs. 2100 Clean up grabbed and tied up
Electrical/Contro chains in the MBR tank
Is
Total 5.0 hrs.

Equipment Log

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes

Material Delivery

Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost Notes

Daily Report (1) #52 pg. 1 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Activity Log

Activity Percent Complete Notes

Attachments

Signature

Signed by Mick Rammell - Snake River MEP Complete
on September 05, 2025 07:11 AM from Mick Rammell's device

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP j?egg CW[//[&ZMS’

on September 05, 2025 07:45 AM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Daily Report (1) #52 pg. 2 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 — @ FIELDWIRE

Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #53

Name 9/5/2025

Status Submitted

Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)

Date 09-06-2025

Weather

Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind
06 Sep 06:00 AM (&) Clear 40°F 0.0" 78% 2 mph
06 Sep 12:00 PM {¢} Sunny 66°F 0.0" 37% 4 mph
06 Sep 04:00 PM & Partly Cloudy 72°F 0.0" 34% 13 mph

General Info

Any schedule delays? [J
Any weather impact? [J
Any accidents on site? [
Any injuries reported? [J
General notes

Constraints

Work Log
Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description
Employees

Mick Rammell 1 8.5 hrs. 8.5 hrs. 2100 Start up stuff with Cambrian
Electrical/Contro
Is

Garett Scott 1 4.5 hrs. 4.5 hrs. 2100 Pick up parts in Jackson. Assist
Electrical/Contro Adam with Cambrian with
Is startup.

Jess Williams 1 1.0 hrs. 1.0 hrs. 4100
Supervisory
Labor

Total 14.0 hrs.

Daily Report (1) #53 pg. 1 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Equipment Log

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes

Material Delivery

Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost Notes
Activity Log
Activity Percent Complete Notes
Attachments
Signature
/
Signed by Garett Scott - Snake River MEP Complete /2//7
on September 07, 2025 05:47 PM from Garett Scott's device :.///

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP 765’5' CW[’/[l’ﬂMS;

on September 08, 2025 07:44 AM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Daily Report (1) #53 pg. 2 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 — @ FIELDWIRE

Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #54

Name 9/8/2025

Status Submitted

Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)

Date 09-08-2025

Weather

Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind
08 Sep 06:00 AM (&) Clear 42°F 0.0" 92% 4 mph
08 Sep 12:00 PM {¢} Sunny 66°F 0.0" 47% 3 mph
08 Sep 04:00 PM & Partly Cloudy 74°F 0.0" 25% 7 mph

General Info

Any schedule delays? [J
Any weather impact? [J
Any accidents on site? [
Any injuries reported? [J
General notes

Constraints

Work Log
Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description
Employees
Mick Rammell 1 9.5 hrs. 9.5 hrs. 2100 Start up stuff with Cambrian
Electrical/Contro piped in some inverted traps on
Is the FIT on the Cambrian skid
worked on At to MBR pumps
Garett Scott 1 9.5 hrs. 9.5 hrs. 2100 Pick up parts in Jackson. Assist
Electrical/Contro Adam with Cambrian with
Is startup. piped in some inverted
traps on the FIT on the Cambrian
skid worked on At to MBR pumps
AJ Smith 1 0.5 hrs. 0.5 hrs. 3100 Wet Side  Picked up parts and dropped off
Mechanical to Garett shop
Total 19.5 hrs.

Daily Report (1) #54 pg. 1 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Equipment Log

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes

Material Delivery

Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost Notes
Activity Log

Activity Percent Complete Notes

Attachments

Signature

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP j?egs; Cwl'//l’ﬂmg

on September 09, 2025 07:51 AM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Signed by Mick Rammell - Snake River MEP Complete
on September 08, 2025 04:54 PM from Mick Rammell's device

Daily Report (1) #54 pg. 2 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 —
Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #55

@ FIELDWIRE

Name 9/9/2025

Status Submitted

Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)

Date 09-09-2025

Weather

Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind

09 Sep 06:00 AM S Partly Cloudy 47°F 0.0" 68% 8 mph

09 Sep 12:00 PM {¢} Sunny 70°F 0.0" 34% 6 mph

09 Sep 04:00 PM Gp Rain 68°F 0.04" 43% 9 mph

General Info

Any schedule delays? [J

Any weather impact? [J

Any accidents on site? [

Any injuries reported? [J

General notes

Constraints

Work Log

Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description

Employees

Mick Rammell 1 10.0 hrs. 10.0 hrs. Start up stuff with Cambrian. Cut
pressure sensor into airline and
wire back to the MBR. Pull CAT 5
wire from MBR flow sensor to
MBR panel. Ordered clean out
cover . Put up toe kick on cat
walk

Garett Scott 1 9.5 hrs. 9.5 hrs. Work with Adam on Cambrian
startup. Helped Adam with HVAC
wiring at the RIO panel. Verified
fan and damper operations. Cut
pressure sensor into airline and
wire back to the MBR. Pull CAT 5
wire from MBR flow sensor to
MBR panel. Order materials for
polymer bypass in the screw
press.

Total 19.5 hrs.

Daily Report (1) #55

pg. 1

Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Equipment Log

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes

Material Delivery

Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost Notes

Activity Log

Activity Percent Complete Notes

Attachments

Signature

Signed by Garett Scott - Snake River MEP Complete P e
on September 09, 2025 06:20 PM from Garett Scott's device § ;

Signed by Mick Rammell - Snake River MEP Complete
on September 09, 2025 10:10 PM from Mick Rammell's device

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP 5785'5' CW[//Z’&ZW[S'

on September 10, 2025 09:10 AM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Daily Report (1) #55 pg. 2 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 —
Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #56

@ FIELDWIRE

Name 9/10/2025
Status Submitted
Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)
Date 09-10-2025
Weather
Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind
10 Sep 06:00 AM S Partly Cloudy 43°F 0.0" 92% 2 mph
10 Sep 12:00 PM {¢} Sunny 68°F 0.0" 40% 5 mph
10 Sep 04:00 PM & Partly Cloudy 76°F 0.0" 24% 8 mph
General Info
Any schedule delays? [J
Any weather impact? [J
Any accidents on site? [
Any injuries reported? [J
General notes
Constraints
Work Log
Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description
Employees
Mick Rammell 1 9.0 hrs. 9.0 hrs. 2100 Labeling instruments terminated
Electrical/Contro generator contacts, installed
Is VFDs and out put module wired
in duct heaters
Garett Scott 1 9.5 hrs. 9.5 hrs. 2100 Install VFDs for screw press.
Electrical/Contro Verify heating operations for
Is Class 1 room now that outside
temps have dropped. Modified
sail switches for VF 1 and 2.
Wire generator alarm. Wire duct
heater control wiring in the RIO.
Install remaining form 7 covers.
Total 18.5 hrs.
Daily Report (1) #56 pg. 1 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Equipment Log

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes

Material Delivery

Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost Notes
Activity Log

Activity Percent Complete Notes

Attachments

Signature

Signed by Mick Rammell - Snake River MEP Complete
on September 10, 2025 06:02 PM from Mick Rammell's device

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP 765’5' CW[’/[l’ﬂMS;

on September 11, 2025 07:06 AM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Daily Report (1) #56 pg. 2 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 — @ FIELDWIRE

Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #57

Name 9/11/2025

Status Submitted

Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)

Date 09-12-2025

Weather

Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind
12 Sep 06:00 AM S Partly Cloudy 41°F 0.02" 82% 3 mph
12 Sep 12:00 PM & Partly Cloudy 64°F 0.0" 41% 3 mph
12 Sep 04:00 PM & Partly Cloudy 65°F 0.0" 37% 9 mph

General Info

Any schedule delays? [J
Any weather impact? [J
Any accidents on site? [
Any injuries reported? [J
General notes

Constraints

Work Log
Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description
Employees
Mick Rammell 1 9.5 hrs. 9.5 hrs. 2100 Fixed wired in duct heaters found
Electrical/Contro temp sensor installed LSHH
Is tested cip pump pulled cat 6 to
tv from MBR
Garett Scott 1 9.5 hrs. 9.5 hrs. 2100 Install remaining form 7 covers
Electrical/Contro Fixed wired in duct heaters found
Is temp sensor installed LSHH
tested cip pump pulled cat 6 to
tv from MBR
AJ Smith 1 0.5 hrs. 0.5 hrs. 1100 Dry Side Picked up parts
Mechanical
Jess Williams 1 1.5 hrs. 1.5 hrs. 4100 Office Work /Get to the bottom of
Supervisory Inspection status- state fire
Labor inspection
Total 21.0 hrs.

Daily Report (1) #57 pg. 1 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Equipment Log

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes

Material Delivery

Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost Notes
Activity Log

Activity Percent Complete Notes

Attachments

Signature

I
Signed by Mick Rammell - Snake River MEP Complete / /
on September 12, 2025 06:51 AM from Mick Rammell's device

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP 765’5' CW[’/[l’ﬂMS;

on September 12, 2025 10:25 AM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Daily Report (1) #57 pg. 2 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Alpine Sewer Treatment Plant - AWWT 85 — @ FIELDWIRE

Buffalo Dr, Alpine, WY 83128

Daily Report (1) #58

Name 9/12/2025

Status Submitted

Assignee Hubert (Jess) Williams (HWI)

Date 09-12-2025

Weather

Time Condition Temperature Precipitation Humidity Wind
12 Sep 06:00 AM S Partly Cloudy 41°F 0.02" 82% 3 mph
12 Sep 12:00 PM & Partly Cloudy 64°F 0.0" 41% 3 mph
12 Sep 04:00 PM & Partly Cloudy 65°F 0.0" 37% 9 mph

General Info

Any schedule delays? [J
Any weather impact? [J
Any accidents on site? [
Any injuries reported? [J
General notes

Constraints

Work Log
Employees Other Quantity Hours Work hours Cost Code Description
Employees
Mick Rammell 1 7.5 hrs. 7.5 hrs. 2100 Installed rod stiffeners and
Electrical/Contro seismic cable on pipe going from
Is at tank to MBR and put some

strut on the same pipe to hold
that same pipe coming off of the
pump from at hook covers on
exhaust fan and supply fan for
fine screen room put some
weatherproof blanks on looked at
outside lights to make sure they
came on when it was dark out
ordered one light and two
photocells for outside

Daily Report (1) #58 pg. 1 Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



Garett Scott 1 7.5 hrs.

AJ Smith 1 0.5 hrs.

Total

Equipment Log

7.5 hrs.

0.5 hrs.

15.5 hrs.

Electrical/Contro

1100 Dry Side

Installed rod stiffeners and
seismic cable on pipe going from
at tank to MBR and put some
strut on the same pipe to hold
that same pipe coming off of the
pump from at hook covers on
exhaust fan and supply fan for
fine screen room put some
weatherproof blanks on looked at
outside lights to make sure they
came on when it was dark out
ordered one light and two
photocells for outside

Picked up parts

Description Hours Used Time Delivered Time Removed Notes
Material Delivery
Description Quantity Unit Unit cost Total cost

Activity Log

Activity Percent Complete Notes

Attachments

Signature

Signed by Mick Rammell - Snake River MEP Complete

on September 12, 2025 07:30 PM from Mick Rammell's device

Signed by Hubert (Jess) Williams - Vice President/Project Manager, Snake River MEP

on September 15, 2025 08:08 AM from Hubert (Jess) Williams's device

Daily Report (1) #58

pg.

Jess EWilliams

Created with Fieldwire on 09-19-2025



CONTRACTOR’S CONDITIONAL WAIVER
AND LIEN RELASE

Upon receipt by the undersigned company of a PAYMENT from the Town of Alpine
(owner) in the sum of $ 33, 29¢.3%> payable to Snake River
MEP, and when the check has been properly endorsed and paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to waive and release any
mechanic’s lien, stop notice or bond right the undersigned has on the job of the
owner located at 281 Buffalo Drive, Alpine, Wyoming, up and through this date of
_9-19-2025 , except that the waiver and release does not cover any
retainage, items furnished after said date, or any unpaid change orders or
disputed claims.

CONTRACTOR
Snake River MEP

// Rﬁe S\ dent
E@nature] (Title)

A
Subscribed and sworn to me on this 2% Day of 5’(}"’"”‘1"" . 2025

NOTARY:

Jefe Rl

Notary Public for the State of Wyoming
My commission Expires on: 3~ %2030

JEFF PARK
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF WYOMING
COMMISSION ID: 169641
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES; 3-8-2030




Cost

$47,169.00
$54,004.00
$62,375.00
$31,155.55
$68,808.75
$33,296.32

$296,808.62

WWPT - Snake River MEP Invoice Summary

Labor

$33,568.75
$37,002.50
$40,915.00
$18,872.50
$28,365.00
$26,274.25

$184,998.00

Materials

$8,397.38
$11,265.95
$15,118.15
$9,357.81
$36,047.17
$2,949.56

$83,136.02

/P

$5,203.16
$5,735.10
$6,341.85
$2,925.24
$4,396.58
$4,072.51

$28,674.44

Invoice #

#-001

#-002

#-003

#-004

#-005

#-006

Date

719/2025
712512025
8/5/2025
8/20/2025
9/3/2025

9/25/2025

Labor Hours

231.25
276.75
314.25
141.50

222.00




